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NAAC Accredited with 'A" Grade 
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ESTD 2001 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Civil Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

co6 cO7 CO5 
1.97 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name CO1 CO2 Co3 C04 
1.93 1.94 Communicative Techno English -I 

Engineering Mathematics 

1.80 
4.30 4.33 
4.00 4.01 

1.96 19HST101 
19MAT101 
19CYE101 Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101 Engineering PhysiCS 
19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101 Computer Fundamentals and Python Programming 
19MAT301 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 

19CET302 
19CET303 Construction Materials 

19CET304 Solid Mechanics 
19CEE301 Engineering Survey 

19CEE302 Fluid Mechanics & Flow measurements 

4.31 4.28 4.30 

4.01 4.00 
4.45 

4.01 3.97 
4.42 4.45 4.46 

2.58 
4.45 4.46 

2.68 2.43 2.32 2.67 

4.59 

2.23 
4.72 4.59 4.59 4.59 

2.24 2.23 1.36 1.35 

Applied Geology 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.22 2.25 

1.34 1.35 1.36 1.36 
2.26 

1.34 
2.27 2.22 2.25 

2.23 
10 2.23 

2.21 2.24 2.28 2.26 

2.21 2.24 2.25 2.26 2.23 

REGULATION : 2017 
1.36 CE8501 Design of Reinforced Cement Concrete Elements 

CE8502 
EN8491 Water Supply Engineering 
CE8591 
Gl8014 
OA1551 
CE8511 

2.94 2.95 2.95 2.93 
1.34 
4.33 

1.73 

2.92 14 Structural Analysis I 
1.35 1.36 1.36 

4.34 
15 1.34 

4.36 .35 Foundation Engineering 
Geographic Information System 
Environment and Agriculture 
Soil Mechanics Laboratory 
Water and Waste Water Analysis Laboratory 

16 V 4.33 

1.76 1.74 1.77 1.76 17 V 

18 4.03 4.03 4. 2 4.06 4.05 

19 5.00 

4.99 4.98 4.97 CE8512 
CE8513Survey Camp 
CE8701 
CE8702 
CE8703 Structural Design and Drawing 

CE 8512 Design of Prestressed Concrete Structures 
OML751 Testing of Materials 
CE8711 Creative and Innovative Project 
CE8712 Industrial Training 

20 

21 V 4 .99 

4.94 4.03 4.04 3.99 4.00 Estimation Costing and Valuation Engineering 
Railways, Airports, Docks and Harbour Engineering 

22 

1.37 
2.97 

2.40 
1.23 

VII 

3.01 
2.42 2.42 2.42 

24 VII 3.05 3.14 3.01 

25 VII 2.46 2.46 

26 1.30 

27 VII 4.93 

28 VII 4.98 4.99 

2ol S-2) 

PRINCIPAL HoD DEAN-ACADEMICS 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE IASANZ 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

Recognized Under Section 2(f & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 
NAAC ACcredited with 'A' Grade 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 
BSCIC 
ISO 9001 REGISTERED 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code CO1 
3.48 

Subject Name CO5 CO6 CO7 CO2 
3.17 
4.16 

Co3 CO4 

19HST101 Communicative Techno English -I 

Engineering Mathematics-I 
3.07 3.32 3.37 

19MAT101 4.15 4.15 
4.48 

4.16 4.15 

19CYE101 Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101 Engineering Physics 

4.56 4.56 4.59 4.58 

47 47 4.35 4.38 45 4.44 

19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101Computer Fundamentals And Python Programming 
19MAT301Transforms and Partial Diferential Equation 

3.51 3.49 

4 4.59 

3.19 
4.08 

3.72 3.76 
4 4.59 

3.21 
4.06 

3.6 

4.59 4.72 4.59 

3.18 3.22 
4.06 

3.16 
19CST301 Data Structures 4.07 4.08 

19CST302 Computer Organization and Architecture 
19ECT302 Analog and Digital Communication 

19CSE301 Object Oriented Programming 
19ECE301 Digital Electronics 

4.39 4.41 4.39 4.41 4.42 
4.44 10 4.47 

11 4.07 4.08 4.08 .06 4.06 

12 4.54 4.53 4.52 4.52 4.54 4.51 
REGULATION : 2017 

2.51 2.49 
3.98 
1.57 1.59 

2.48 2.48 2.48 Algebra and Number Theory 

|Computer Networks 
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

13 V MA8551 

4.00 3.98 3.99 4.00 CS8591 
EC8691 
CS8501 
Cs8592 
OCES51 Air Pollution and Control Engineering 
EC8681 

4 V 

15 1.57 1.6 

Theory of Computation 

|Object Oriented Analysis and Design 
2.67 2.57 47 2.7 74 74 

17 3.30 3.30 3.32 3.31 3.32 

18 3.77 3.78 3.77 3.78 3.77 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Laboratory 
Networks Laboratory 
Object Oriented Analysis and Design Laboratoy 
Principles of Management 

Cryptography and Network Security 
Cloud Computing 
Supply Chain Management 

Big Data Analytics 
Wireless Adhoc and Sensor Networks 

Security Laboratory 
Cloud Computing Laboratory 

4.95 
4.89 
4.89 4.89 

19 4.94 4.98 4.97 4.97 
20 V Cs8581 4.89 4.89 4.89 4.89 

4.89 4.89 4.89 CS8582 
MG8591 
CS8792 
CS8791 
OME752 

21 V 

4.41 

4.59 4.64 4.63 4.63 4.61 

3.48 3.42 
4.06 4.09 

3.29 3.29 
1.53 1.52 

3.37 3.48 
4.08 4.07 

3.29 3.29 3.29 

VIL 3.48 

25 4.06 
26 VIL Cs8091 

1.51 CS8088 
IT8761 
CS8711 

27 VIl 

4.97 4.98 4.98 4.97 96 28 
29 VII 

VII 

4.97 4.95 4.94 4.95 4.94 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affilated to Anna University, Chennal) 
Recognlzod Under Sectlon 2(0 & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC ACcredited with 'A' Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

IAS-ANZ 

BSCIC 
150 9001 REGISTERED J 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME: B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/ SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

co2 co3 co04 cO5 co6 cO7 
3.97 

Subject Name S.No. Semester Subject Code 
1 

CO1 

19HST101 Communicative Techno English- 
19MAT101 Engineering Mathematics- 
19CYE101Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101 
19GET101 Engineering Graphics 

19GEE101 Computer Fundamentals and Python Programming 
19MAT301 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 
19EET304 Circuit Theory 
19ECT301 Signals and Systems 
19ECE301 
19ECE302 Electronic Circuits 

19CSE303 Data structures using C 

4.01 
3.41 3.55 
4.33 4.36 

3.96 3.94 3.88 

3.55 
4.38 4.38 

4.62 
4.44 4.38 

3.4 3.57 

4.36 4.35 

Engineering Physics 4.62 4.54 4.57 4.49 4.48 

4.33 4.35 4.355 

4.57 4.71 4.57 4.57 4.57 

3.58 3.59 3.58 3.61 3.6 

4.41 
4.58 

4.71 4.63 4.68 4.49 
4.63 

4.4 4.38 4.41 4.41 
4.55 4.55 4.57 4.57 

0 Digital Electronics 4.64 4.61 

4.71 4.68 4.62 4.7 4.61 

12 4.75 4.74 4.63 4.62 4.61 

REGULATION: 20177 

3.29 3.31 

3.5 
1.85 1.85 

Digital Communication 
Discrete-Time SignalProcessing 
Computer Architecture and Organization 
Communication Networks 
Total Quality Management 

OCES51Air Pollution and Control Engineering 
Communication Systems Laboratory 
Digital Signal Processing Laboratory 
Communication Networks Laboratory 
Antennas and Microwave Engineering 
Optical Communication 
Embedded and Real time systems 
Adhoc and Wireless Sensor Networks 
Advancd Wireless Communication(PE-II) 
Energy Technology(OE-I1) 

3.29 3.32 EC8501 
EC8553 
EC8552 
EC8551 

3.32 
3.5 

1 1.88 

13 
3.5 3.5 

1.82 
3.5 
1.87 

14 

15 

3.7 3.7 76 3.78 

2.6 
3.64 

GEB077 

V 3.65 3.63 3.64 3.64 

19 EC8561 4.93 4.94 4.93 4.97 

4.97 4.93 4.94 4.93 4.97 

3.7 
20 EC8562 

EC8563 
EC8701 
EC8751 
EC8791 
EC8702 
EC8092 

3.7 3.7 3.1 8 

VII 3.21 22 20 

3.21 3.22 
1.24 
1.24 
1.81 

23 VII 3.2 3.21 3.21 

24 VII 1.24 1.23 .32 1.34 

1.23 
1.79 

1.32 1.24 
1.8 

25 VII 1.34 

26 VII 

27 VI OCH752 3.86 

4.93 4.94 4.93 497 
4.93 4.94 4.93 4 97 

28 EC8711Embedded Laboratory 4.97 VI 

29 VII ECB761Advanced Cornmunication Laboratory 

2o)sl 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE JASANZ 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Dolhi &Affiuated to Anna University, Chenna) 
Recognized Under Sectlon 200& 12() of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accredited with 'A" Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

G 
BSCIC 
Iso 9001 REGISTERED 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/ sEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 
cO7 CO3 CO4 

3.84 
co1 co2 
3.79 
3.74 

4.41 
4.89 

S.No. Semester Subject Code CO5 CO6 Subject Name 
Communicative Techno English 3.82 3.91 3.84 19HST101 

19MAT101 Engineering Mathematics -
19CYE101 
19PHE101 
19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101 
19MAT301 
19EET301 
19EET302 Linear Integrated Circuitss 
19EEE301 Analog Electronics and Circuits 
19ECE301 Digital Electronics 
19CSE302 Programming in C and C++ 

3.75 3.77 3.71 3.73 

4.67 
4.67 

4.69 4.42 
4.90 

4.6 4.60 Engineering Chemistry 
Engineering Physics 4.75 4.75 4.69 

4.5 4.46 4.44 4.56 4.54 

4.48 
.12 

4.88 
4.12 

4.88 4.88 Computer Fundamentals and Python Programming 
|Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 
Electromagnetic Theory 

4.92 
4.13 4.15 4.14 

3.84 3.96 3.91 3.80 3.80 

.38 
4.62 4.61 4.63 

4.53 4.50 4.53 
4.17 3.89 3.89 3.89 

4.41 4.40 
4.74 4.63 

4.51 

4.41 4.41 
4.75 
4.52 4.54 

4.26 4 4.27 
REGULATION: 20177 

2 

2.48 2.46 2.45 2.50 
3.60 
3.85 
4.29 

4.12 

EE8501 Power System Analysis 
EE8551 
EE8552 

2.47 2.49 
3.59 3.61 3.59 3.58 3.60 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

Power Electronics 
Digital Signal Processing 

Object Oriented Programming 
Sensors and Transducers 

Control and Instrumentation Laboratory 
Professional Communication 
Object Oriented Programming Laboratory 

High Voltage Engineering 
Power System Operation and Control 
Renewable Energy Systems 

Analytical Methods and Instrumentation 
Fibre Optics and Laser Instrumentation 
Total Quality Management 
Power System Simulation Laboratory 

EE8712 Renewable Energy Systems Laboratory 

3.83 
4.28 
4.10 

4.00 4.28 3.98 
4.13 

EE8591 4.30 

CS8392 .10 4.13 

OAN551 4.24 4.23 4.22 4.21 

4.64 4.61 4.64 4.66 4.66 
4.53 

4.48 

4.65 
4.51 

EE8511 
4.50 4.51 20 HS8581 
4.52

2.50 
Cs8383 4.51 

2.40 2.51 2.50 2.40 
3.73 
3.81 
3.81 

2.47 EE8701 
EE8702 
EE8703 

VII 
3.73 3.78 3.78 3.82 3.82 

3.79 
3.77 

3.89 
3.82 

3.88 
3.82 

VIL 3.84 3.91 

VII OBT751 3.83 3.82 
3.58 3.58 3.59 3.60 26 El8075 

VII GE8077 3.44 
28 EE8711 4.96 .96 4.98 4.95 4.97 4.97 
29 Vi 4.96 4.96 4.98 4.95 4.97 4.97 

SEAN 'ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL rl20 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhl& Afiliated to Anna University, Chennal) 
Recognized Under Section 2(0 & 12(8) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC ACcredited with 'A" Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

THAR 
SENGU 

JAS-ANZ 

G 
BSCIC 

ISO 9001 REGISTERED 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Mechanical Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021 /ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code CO5 co6 CO7 Subject Name 
Communicative Techno English- 

CO1 co2 CO3 C04 
3.28 3.26 3.34 
2.33 2.48 2.52 

3.32 3.35 
4.31 4.34 

2.71 2.70 

4.08 4.00 
3.00 3.01 3.00 

3.56 3.55 
3.18 3.17 
4.12 4.11 4.13 

3.31 3.30 19HST101 
19MAT101 Engineering Mathematics- i 
19CYE101 Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101 Engineering Physics 

19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101 Computer Fundamantal and Phython Programming 
19MAT301 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 

19MET301 Engineering Thermodynamics 

19MET302 Kinematics of Machinery. 
19MEE302 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 

19MEE301 Manufacturing Technology 1 

2.46 2.48 

3.42 3.42 
4.37 
2.62 2.80 
4.08 3.98 

3.50.3.53 
4.30 4.33 

2.83 
4.37 

3.98 

3.02 
3.55 
3.17 

3.03 

3.59 3.53 
3.20 3.15 

10 4.14 4.15 4.11 
11 4.59 4.59 

3.18 3.27 3.44 3.42 
4.59 4.59 4.59 4.09 

12 II 19EET303 Electrical Drives and Control 3.42 
REGULATION: 2017 

Thermal Engineering- | 
Design of Machine Elements 
Metrology and Measurements 
Dynamics of Machines 
|Automotive System 
|Kinematics and Dynamics Laboratory 

MEB512Thermal Engineering Laboratory 

ME8595 
ME8593 
ME8501 
ME8594 
OAT551 

13 1.50 1.56 
2.47 2.47 2.46 2.47 
1.53 1.54 1.55 

2.46 

15 2.63 53 2.62 2.6 2.61 

16 1.62 1.58 
2.64 2.68 

4.42 4.42 

1.61 1.61 1.60 

17 2.66 2.65 2.63 
18 ME8511 

19 4.35 36 4.36 4.34 4.35 
|Metrology and Measurements Laboratory 
Power Plant Engineering 
|Mechatronics 
Robotics 
Total Quality Management 
Process Planning and Cost Estimation 
Non Destructive Testing and Evaluation 
Simulation and Analysis Laboratory 
| Mechatronics Laboratory 

20 ME8513 4.43 4.44 

ME8792 
ME8791 
OIE751 

21 VIl 1.87 1.88 1.87 1.90 1.91 
VII 3.83 3.81 3.82 3.81 3.79 
/II 2.43 

GE8077 
ME8793 
ME8097 
ME8711 
ME8781 
ME8712 Technical Seminar 

24 1.73 

2.37 2.37 2.36 2.41 2.45 
2.08 2.09 2.07 

25 VII 

26 VII 2.1 10 2.06 
27 4.81 4.81 

4.88 
4.59 4.59 4.63 4.60 4.62 

VIl 4.81 

28 VII 4.87 

29 VI 

HoD 2o/s2 des DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPALoso2 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) . 

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Afiliatadto Anna Universityhnna) Recognizod Unde tion 2 G ACt 1999 

GNT JAS-ANZ 

BSCIC 
IsO 01 aEGTERD 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (D) TAMILNADU 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 

2001 

PROGRAMME B.E. - Electronics and Communication EngineeringI ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 
REGULATION: 2019 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 P06 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 P012 PSo1 PSO2 PSO3 PO7 S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name 

2.61 1.32 2.56| 2.61 3.95 3.17 3.95 
19HST101Communicative Techno English- 
19MAT101 Engineering Mathematics- 
19CYE101 |Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101Engineering Physics 

19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101Computer Fundamentals and Python Programming 
19MAT301 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 

19EET304 Circuit Theory 
19ECT301 Signals and Systems 
19ECE301 Digital Electronics 
19ECE302 Electronic Circuits 
19CSE303 Data structures using C_ 

2.07 1.16 1.16 
4.36 
2.7 

4.37 1.44 4.37 
1.52 1.52 1.52 

2.99 1.2 
4.4 4.4 2.91 

3.01 1.51 4.57 2.71 2.11 
3.05 3.38 4.63 4.63 4.63 

2.46 2.06 4.67 2.15 2.46 
1.53 1.53 1.53 

1.16 1.16 1.17| 1.17 1.17 1.19 1.15 1.14 1.15 

1.79 2.17 1.43 
1.5 
3.48 4.37 3.48 

2.79 2.31 2.31 
2.4 2.31 3.47 
4.55 4.55 1.5 
4.37 2.32 3.18 
2.13 2.13 3.05| 3.42 1.51 

| 2.87 2.39 1.68 

4.4 4.4 4.4 

4.57 4.57 3.02 
4.63 4.63 3.99 3.38 3.37
4.67 4.35 4.35 4.03 3.08 2.15 
3.06 3.38 4.64 1.53 

REGULATION 2017 

2.91 2.16 1.44 
1.51 

4.37 
2.51 

1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.44 1.512 1.19 
2.91 1.45 
4.57 2.41 1.51 

1.45| 2.91 

10 

11 

12 

| 3.31 3.31 3.08 
2.77 2.77 2.22.39 2.39 2.77 

1.85 1.6 0.98 0.73 

3.74 1.23 2.47 2.47 3.74 2.47 

1.1 1.09 3.31 1.09 1.96 
1.28 0.91 0.912.77 1.46 
0.62 0.62 1.85 0.98 1.22 
2.47 1.84 3.74 2.47 2.47 

0.86 1.72 2.60.86 

3.08 2.18 1.09 EC8501 Digital Communication 

EC8553 
EC8552 
EC8551 
GE8077Total Quality Management
OCE551 Air Pollution and Control Engineering 

EC8561 
EC8562 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory 
EC8563 
EC8701 
EC8751 Optical Communication 
EC8791Embedded and Real time systems 

EC8702 Adhoc and Wireless Sensor Networks 
EC8092 Advancd Wireless Communication(PE-I) 

OCH752 Energy Technology(OE-II) 
EC8711 Embedded Laboratoryy_ 

13 V 

Discrete-Time SignalProcessing 
Computer Architecture and Organization 
Communication Networks 

14 
0.62 

15 

16 
1.72 2.6 

3.15 1.67 
2.6 

1.2 2.66 2.17 1.8 2.17 1.44 1.44 2.4 1.2 3.64 2.41 
3.26 4.94 4.944.11 3.26| 1.63 

4.95 4.95 4.954.28 3.94 2.62 

3.74 1.23 2.47 2.47 3.74 2.47 
4.03 2.67 2.32 2.22 1.17 1.35 

3 3 2.78 

3.1 4 
18 
19 

20 
21 

4.11 3.26 4.94 1.63 3.26 

| 3.63 3.27 4.95 2.94 2.62 
2.47 1.84| 3.74| 2.47 2.47 
4.83 2.96 3.21 3.21 3.21 
2.12 1.06 3.22 3.22 2.12 
1.57 1.78 2.71.57 1.34 

|0.84 0.67 1.01 0.84 0.75 
1.19 1.19 1.8 1.4 1.19 

1.27 1.27 2.54 1.27 
4.28 412 4.95 2.96 2.95 
3.69 2.86 4.94 2.04 2.04 

Communication Systems Laboratory 

|Communication Networks Laboratory
Antennas and Microwave Engineering

3.22 
2.7 1.34 1.571.19 1.35 1.12 
1.28 1.28 1.01 1.01 1.03 0.82 

1.42 VIl 

VIL 

25 VII 
1.8 1.8 0.99 1.19 

2.54 1.27 2.54| 2.54 3.86 2.54 
1.8 1.4 VII 26 

27 
28 

| 3.86 2.54 
4.95 4.95 4.28 4.95 4.28 

4.94 4.94 3.68 4.94 3.26 286 

VIl 
2.63 

VII 

VII EC8761 Advanced CommunicationLaboratory

s 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS)(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Arniiated to Anna universitChennai Recognizod Undarsoction 2O & 12() of the UGC Act, 1956 

IAS-AN2 

G 
BSCIC 
so 001 REGISTuREO| IA 

TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 
2001 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 P012 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PO5 PO6 PO7 

2.55 1.27 2.58| 2.56 3.84 
S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 

3.06 3.84 19HST101 Communicative Techno English-1 
19MAT101 Engineering Mathematics -
19CYE101 Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101 Engineering Physics 
19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101 Computer Fundamentals and Python Programming 
19MAT301 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 
19EET301 Electromagnetic Theory 
19EET302 Linear Integrated Circuits 
19EEE301 Analog Electronics and Circuits 
19ECE301 Digital Electronics 
19CSE302 Programming in C and C++ 

2.98 2.47 1.73 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.22 1.23 1.23 1.23| 1.23 3.48 1.23 

2.52 2.45 3.61 1.92 2.28 1.522.98 
4.77 4.77 1.58 1.58 
4.50 2.39 3.28 3.59 

2.26 2.26 3.24| 3.65 
2.75 1.93 1.72 

3.86 3.60 3.08 2.82 2.31 

2.19 1.94 242 1.82 1.93 1.45 2.182.43 145 2.42 2.42 1.452.18 194 
4.14 3.34| 3.10 3.08 
4.52 4.52 3.913.303.30 

2.69 2.89 4.11 2.56 

1.48 
1.51 2.21 4.56 

4.50 3.58 

.61 
1.38 1.37 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 3.44 1.38 1.65 

2.89 

4.50 1.48 
1.61 1.61 

1.59 
4.50 4.50 

2.63 1. 

3.30 

2.05 
46 

4.66 3.08 1.80 
2.99 3.30 4.52 4.52 4.52 

| 1.34 1.34 1.34 

1.29 2.053.86 2.31 

1.57 1.53 1.52 

12 
REGULATION : 2017 

k PSO1 PSO2 
1.63 2.47 2.47 

2.58 2.58 2.98| 2.98 
2.53 1.27 

2.68 2.22 2.22 
2.72 1.36 1.36 

1.39 1.39 

3.33 3.07 
4.52 

2.97 1.49 149| 

1.63 2.46 2.46 
2.50 3.78 3.35 
3.20 3.85 2.12| 
3.16 3.81 2.10 

1.77 2.08 1.77 1.18 
2.27 2.27 

3.28 2.29 2.73 4.964.96 
3.28 2.29 2.734.96 4.96 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name d e 

2.47 2.47 2.47| 2.471.77 
2.18 

3.18 3.84 

3.38 3.01 3.64 2.76 2.93 
2.72 2.72 4.12 

1.77 EE8501 
EE8551 
EE8552 Power Electronics 

EE8591 
CS8392 
OAN551Sensors and Transducers
EE8511 
HS8581 
CS8383Object Oriented Programming Laboratory
EE8701 
EE8702 

Power System Analysis 
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

13 V 

1.37 1.58 | 1.98 
2.53 3.84 3.8 

4 3.60 
2.53 

3.01 Digital Signal Processing 
Object Oriented Programming 

16 

2.79 2.79 

3.59 3.59| 3.59| 3.33 
2.79 2.79 4.23 

Control and Instrumentation Laboratory_ 
Professional Communication 

3.33 
2.61 3.75 2.99 

19 V 3.33 

20 

V 2.97 2.97 4.50 

2.46 1.22| 2.46 2.46 2.18 
3.56 3.56 3.14 3.77 2.92 
3.85| 2.54| 2.54| 2.54 2.12 
3.81 2.52 2.522.51 2.10 
1.78 2.08 

1.63 
2.49 

High Voltage Engineering 
Power System Operation and Control 

Renewable Energy Systems 
Analytical Methods and Instrumentation 
Fibre Optics and Laser Instrumentation 

VII 

VII 

VIL EE8703 1.49 

Vil 1.47 OBT751 
El8075 
GE8077Total Quality Management 

25 

1.48 
3.44| 3.44 3.44| 3.44 3.44 3.44 

VII 

27 VII 2.27 

3.28 Power System Simulation Laboratory
Renewable Energy Systems Laboratory 

4.96 4.96 

4.96 4.96 
28 VII EE8711 4.96 

29 VII EE8712 4.96 3.28 

OEAN2 

DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOO Anna Unlversity, che" ppRecoenized Under Section 200 126 of he UGC A. i950B 
NAAC Accredited with AGrade TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (D) TAMILNADU 

6ECIC 

STo 200 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Mechanical Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION 2019 

PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSo2 PSo3 

3.30 
2.28 0.81 0.98 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 POT PO8 Subject Name 

2.63 2.19 1.09 2.20 2.20 3.30 
0.82 0.79 0.81 

19HST101 Communicative Techno English- 
19MAT101 Engineering Mathematics -i 
19CYE101 Engineering Chemistry 
19PHE101 Engineering Physics 
19GET101 Engineering Graphics 
19GEE101 Computer Fundamantal and Phython Programming 

19MAT301 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 

19MET301 Engineering Thermodynamics 
19MET302 Kinematics of Machinery 
19MEE302 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 
19MEE301 Manufacturing Technology I 
19EET303 Electrical Drives and Control 

0.79 0.82 0.80 0.81 1.62 1.13 0.800.80 
1.89 1.83 
4.34 4.34 1.43| 1.43 

1.95 
2.70 143 1.71 1.13 2.24 1.66 3.42 1.1 14 

2.62 143 
2.73 0.90 
1.33 1.33 

1.00 2 50 0 99 1.19 
2.83 2.11 1.17 
2.94 2.94 294 

4.11 411 2.72 159 
3 03 4.59 

2.151.14 2.50 1.88 1.52 

2.73 2.73 
1.46 1.99 2.19| 2.73 
1.86 
1.99 1.39 1.24 1.00 0.99 1.00 1.16 1.00 0.99 0.99 

2.73 2.17 
2.20 1.33 2.67 2.99 1.31 1.88 

2.40 
3.56 3.56 3.56 
3.23 3.22 3.38 1.94 1.25 1.25 4.00 
3.19 2.27 
3.03 

2.90 1.09 2.24 
REGULATION: 2017 

1.54 1.54 

1.88 2.37 

4.11 2.74 2.71 2.71 1.36 

151 10 
3.03 3.03 

11 
| 2.29 2.12 1.06 1.09 

12 
1.43 143 092 
2.47 163 
2 62 2.26 155 
1 39 1.39 0 85 
1.76 1.31 
4.42 2.92 146 

4.35 317 1.72 
4.43| 2.93 2.93 

1.37 1.50 087 
3.30 2.52 
2.43 2.43 1.61 
1.73 0.57 1.14 

2.39 2.23 2.23 
1.37 1.10 0.69 

3.73 3.17 3.17 
3.22 322 4.87 
1.513 03 3.03 

1.54 
2.47 2.47 
2.62 2.62 

1.54 
ME8595 Thermal Engineering-
ME8593 
ME8501 Metrology and Measurements 

ME8594 
OAT551 

ME8511 Kinematics and Dynamics Laboratory 

ME8512 
ME8513 Metrology and Measurements Laboratory 

ME8792 Power Plant Engineering 
ME8791 Mechatronics 
OIE751 Robotics 
GE8077 
ME8793 Process Planning and Cost Estimation 

ME8097 Non Destructive Testing and Evaluation 

ME8711 Simulation and Analysis Laboratory 
ME8781 Mechatronics Laboratory 
ME8712 Technical Seminar 

13 V 2.47 2.47 2.47 
14 |Design of Machine Elements 

2.62 2.62 
1.60 1.60 

2.62 
15 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 Dynamics of Machines 

Automotive System 
16 

0.88 .88 0.88 1 .31 
|7 V 

4.43 4.43 4.43 4.43 
4.354.35 4.35 18 

19 Thermal Engineering Laboratory 4.43 4.43 4.43 4.43 

1.89 1.76 1.89 163 
4.43 

20 1.89 
3.81| 3.81 21 VIl 1.26 3.81 3.55 3.81 1.26 3.29 1.26 1.26 

2.43 1.61 0.80 2.43 2.43 0.80 2.43| 2.43 1.61 22 VII 

VII 1.14 0.57 1.73 1.14 0.57 0.57 1.14 1.73 1.73 
2.39 

0.68 2.08 

VII Total Quality Management 24 2.39 
0.69 2.08 VIl 0.68 2.08 0.68 0.832.08 

4.81 

25 

26 VII 4 4.81 

4.95 4.95 4.95 1.63 4.11 1.63 1.63 4 95 4.95 

1.51 

27 VII 

1.51 VII 
VII 

28 1.51 4.59 
29 

ye1 
DEAN ACADEMICS 

PRINCIPAL o 



NGU 

n 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AlCTE. New Delhi & Affillatod to Anna University,Chennal 

Recognlzod Undor Soctlon 2() & 12(0) of tho UGC Act, 1956 

JASAN 

AA BSCIC 
Is0 9001 REGISTERED 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU ESTD 2001 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME: M.E. - Computer Science and Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION : 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code co2 co3 cO4 Co5 c06 CO7 Subject Name 
Applied Probability and StatisticsS 

CO1 
4.93 4.94 4.93 4.96 19PMT101 

19PCT101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms 

19PCT102 Advanced Computer Architecture 

19PCT103 Operating System Internals 
19PCT104 Advanced Software Engineering 

19PCT105 Machine Learning Techniques 
19PCL101 Data Structures Laboratory 
19PCP305 Software Quality Assurance and Testing 
19PCP307 Embedded Software Development 

19PCP315 Information Storage Management 
19PCJ301 Project Work Phase I 

4.07 4.07 4.07 

4.24 4.25 4.24 4.24 4.25 

4.95 4.95 
4.95 4.946 4.965 
4.50 4.49 

4.96 4.94 

.956 4.942 4.948 

4.48 4.4 47 49 

4.38 4.38 
2.21 2.22 2.22 221 
2.26 2.12 2.25 2.07 

4.31 4.47 4.33 
4.96 4.94 4.95 

4.38 

10 
11 4.95 4.95 

2oor 

DEAN ACADEMICS HoD PRINCIPAL 



GUN SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE IASANZ 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

Recognized Under Section 2( & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 
G BSCIC 

NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade IsO 9001 REGISTERED 
TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU ESTD 2001 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME M.E. VLSI Design ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER : 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name CO1 Co2 co3 cO4 CO5 CO6 cO7 

3.84 3.83 3.81 3.82 3.84 3.81 19PMT102 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers 
19PVT101 
19PVT102 CMOS Digital VLSI Design 

19PVT103 DSP Integrated Circuits 
19PVT104 CAD For VLSI Circuits 

|Advanced Digital System Design 1.94 1.81 2.01 

3.32 3.17 3.41 

4.09 3.87 4.00 4.97 

3.85 3.84 3.8 

4.94 4.96 19PVT104 
19PVL101 VLSI Design Laboratory-1 

Analog IC Design 
4.09 3.87 4.97 

AN 
als21 

HoD DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



NTH SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE JASANZ 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 
Recognized Under Section 200 & 128) of the UGC Act, 1956 ESCIC 

50 9001 REGISTERED NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU ESTD 2001 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME M.E. Structural Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

CO3 c04 C05 CO CO7 
3.66 3.65 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name CO1 Co2 
3.74 73 19PMT103 Advanced Mathematical Methods 

19PST101 Advanced Concrete Structures 
19PST102 Dynamic of Structures 
19PST103 Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity 
19PSP101 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures 

19PSP102 Prefabricated Structures 

19PST301 Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures 
19PSP302 Design of Sub Structures 
19PSP304 Design of Steel Concrete Composite Structures 
19PSJ301Project Work Phase- 
19PSE301 

19PSE302 Seminar 

4.68
4.09 

4.55 4.68 

4.37 

4.09 4.90 
3.99 3.9 

3.99 3.98 
3.3 31 31 

5.00 

Practical Training-l 5.00 5.00 

5.00 

20/ 21 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGEE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Atfiliated to Anna University. Chennal) 
Recognized Under Section 2(0 & 12(8) of the UGC Act. 1956 

NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

GUN THN ANZ 
sNG 

BSCIC 
sO 9001 REGISTERED 

ESTD 20001 

Department of Master of Business Administration 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME: Master of Business Administration ACADEMIC YEAR/ SEMESTER 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name CO1 Co2 co3 CO4 cOs cO6 CO7 
3.68 3.69 19BAT101 Economic Analysis for Business 

19BAT102 Principles of Management 
198AT103Accounting for Management 
19BAT104 Legal Aspects of Business 
19BAT105 Organizational Behaviour 
19BAT106 Statistics for Management 
19BAT107 Total Quality Management 
19BAL108 Spoken and Written Communication_ 
19BAT301 International Business Management 
19BAT302 Strategic Management 

19BATH01 Entrepreneurship Development 
19BATH02 Industrial Relationship and Labour Welfare 
19BATH04 Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness 
19BATO04 Project Management 

19BATO05 Service Operation Management 
19BATOO6 Supply Chain Management 

3.99 3.88 3.9 3.88 3.85 

3.85 
3.7 
3.66 

4.07 

4.28 
4.93 4.92 5.00 4.95 4.93 4.94 4.92 
2.91 2.68 

10 1.70 

11 1.3 34 

12 10 
2.23 
2.35 

1. 

2.24 

16 2.14 

HoD DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Afriliatedio Anna University, Chennai) Rougnlzud Undorsoctiun 2 120B),of tho UGC Act. 1956 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (D) TAMILNADU 

A 
BSCIC 
190 9001 REGISTEAED 

ESID 2001 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME M.E. Computer Science and Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR / SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODDD 

REGULATION: 2019 

PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 
4.94 3.26 

3.61 2.69 
3.66 3.66 
4.95 4.53 

4.61 4.61 
4.49 4.49 

4.64 4.64 
1.84 2.03 2.03 1.84 1.84 0.91 2.03 0.73 0.73 0.730.73 11 1.65 1.66 1.84 
2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 0.72 072 0.72 1.43 0.72| 1.07 1.43 2.17|2.17 217 

4.37 4.37 
|4.96 4.96 4.964.96 4.96 1.64 1.64 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96| 164 4. 96 4.96 4.96 

.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 P06 PO7PO8 
19PMT101 Applied Probability and Statistics 
19PCT101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms 
19PCT102 Advanced Computer Architecture 

19PCT103 Operating System Internals 
19PCT104 Advanced Software Engineering 
19PCT105 Machine Learning Techniques 
19PCL101 Data Structures Laboratory 
19PCP305 Software Quality Assurance and Testing 
19PCP307 Embedded Software Development 
19PCP315 Information Storage Management 
19PCJ301 Project Work Phase - I 

4.94 4.94 4.14.93 3.25244 2.44 1.63 1.63 2.04 4.94 4.94 4.94 
4.07 4.07 2.69 1.34 3.61 

2.24 3.66 
1.63 2.04 2.04 2.043.27 1.63 2.45 3.69 

4.95 4.95 4.95 4.61 4.61 1.63 1.63 1.54 1.63 3.27 1.63 3.27 4.95 
1.48 2.96 4.49 

3.06 1.53 

4.07 4.07 4.07 4.07 4.07 
3.66 3:66 3.66 3.66 1.4 
4.95 4.95 4.53 4.534.95 

1.34 1.34 1.34 

1.4 1.4 1.35 14 1.4 1.4 

1.48 2.96 

1.53 2.57 4.64 
4.49 4.49 4.49 4.49 4.49 1.48 4.49 1.47 
4.12 3.59 2.57 3.85 3.09 1.53 1.53 3.59 

10 4.37 4.37 3.88 3.37 4.37 1.44 4.37 1.44 1.44 144 1.44 2.88 4.37 

11 

or 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING cOLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna Univorsity, Chennai) 
Rocognlzud Undor Soction 20 & 12() of tho UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accredited with 'A" Grado 
BSCIG 
5O 9001 REGISTERBD 

TIRUCHENGODE -637 205 NAMAKKAL (DE) TAMILNADU 

Department of Civil Engineering 

001 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME M.E. -Structural Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/ SEMESTER : 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 Po9 PO10 PO11 P012 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 

3.20 1.96 122 122 147 122 122 1.46 122 122 1.47 1.22 1.71 122 1.71 
1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 
1.62 1.62 1.62 1 62 1.62 1.62 3.23 
1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 

1.44 1.44 1.44 
1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 

19PMT103 Advanced Mathematical Methods 
19PST101 Advanced Concrete Structures 

19PST102 Dynamic of Structuress 
19PST103Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity 
19PSP101 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures 
19PSP102 Prefabricated Structures 
19PST301 Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures 
19PSP302 Design of Sub Structures 
19PSP304 Design of Steel Concrete Composite Structures 
19PSJ301 Project Work Phase- 
19PSE301 Practical Training-l 

19PSE302 Seminar 

1.55 3.09 1.55 1.55 
1.62 1.62 
1.52 1.52 

1.44 1.44 1.44 1.44 
1.35 1.35 

2.63 1.97 1.97 1.31 1.311.31 1.311.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.312.63 1.31 1.31 
1.31 1.31 

1.09 1.09 

1.65 1.65 
1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 

1.55 3.09 4.68 1.55 1.55 3.09 

1.62 3.23 1.62 1.62 1.62| 1.62 
3.04 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 
4.37 1.44 1.44 
2.02 1.35 1.35 

1.52 1.52 
1.44 1.44 2.88 

1.35 1.35 1.35 
2.88 1.44 

1.35 3.39 

1.97 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31| 1.31 1.31 1.311.31 131 1.97 
1.09 1.09 

1.66 1.65 
1.09 1.09 1.09 1.09 1.09 

1.65 1.65 1.65 
1.65 1.65 1.65 

1.09 1.09 1.09 1.64 1.09 1.09 
3.30 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 165 
1.65 1.65| 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.651.65 

9 

10 1.65 1.65 
11 
12 3.30 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 | 1.65 1 65 1.65| 1.65 1.65 1.65 

20& 2 
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NTAA SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approvocd by AICIE. Now Dolhi & Alated to Annn University, Chenna)
Recognized Under Sootion 2(9 12.o tie UGC Aot, 1956 

JAS-ANZ 

BSCIC 
130 9091 maGs TEnEO 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU ENTD 2001 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME: M.E. . VLSI Design ACADEMIc YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ ODD 

REGULATION: 2019 

POB PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 
2.52 1.68 1.26 1.68 2.1 3.84 2.53 3.19 2.53 253252 2.521.26 168 407 

1.92 1.92 1.27 1.92 127| 1.92 127 1.27 
3.3 2.18 2.18 

4.23 4.23 4.234.23 4.23 4.23 2.79 2.79 
3.83 2.53 1.26 
4.96 3.27 3.27 

1.27 1.27 1.27 1.27 1.27 3.85 3.85 3.85 254 2.54 2.54 2.54 3.85 254 254 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PO5 PO6 Subject Name PO1 P02 PO3 PO4 PO7 

19PMT102 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers 
19PVT101 Advanced Digital System Design 
19PVT102 CMOS Digital VLSI Design 
19PVT103 DSP Integrated Circuits 
19PVT104 CAD For VLSI Circuits 

19PVT104Analog IC Design 
19PVL101 VLSI Design Laboratory- 

1.27 1.92 1.92 0.85 1.27 1.27 1.92 
1.45 2.18 2.18| 2.18 2.18 3.3 

1.4 2.79 2.79 
|1.26 1.26 2.53 2.53 

3.3 3.3 3.3 3.33.3 33 
4.23 4.23 4.23 
1.26 3.83 2.53 

1.4 

3.83 3.83 3.83 3.83 2.53 
1.64 1.64 3.27 3.27 1.64| 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 

20/s 

HoD 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Neu ONOMOUS) 

(Approved Recognizud Under Soction 2(0 E128).1H UGC Act. 1956 
IASANZ 

BSCIC 
NAAC Accredited with 'A" Grade 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 
ISO 9001 REGISTEREO 

STO 2001 

Department of Master of Business Administration 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME : Master of Business Administration ACADEMIC YEAR / SEMESTER 2020-2021/ ODbD 

REGULATION 2019 

PO7 POB PO9 PO10 PO11 P012 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 
3.06 122 122 

3 88 3.88 2 56 2.63 3.93 2.93 2.61 1.97 2.952.17 3.94 2.93 128 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PO5 PO6 PO2 PO3 P04 

3.06 369 2.43 
3.60 
2.54 3.85 3.85| 3.85 3.85 
1.23 

Subject Name PO1 

2.43 2.44 2.43 3.06 19BAT101 Economic Analysis for Business 
198AT102 Principles of Management 
198AT103 Accounting for Management 
19BAT104 Legal Aspects of Business 
19BAT105 Organizational Behaviour 
19BAT106 Statistics for Management 
19BAT107 Total Quality Management 
19BAL108 Spoken and Written Communication 
19BAT301 International Business Management 
19BAT302 Strategic Management 

19BATHO1 Entrepreneurship Development 
198ATH02 Industrial Relationship and Labour Welfare 
19BATHO4 Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness 

19BATO04 Project Management 

198ATOO5 Service Operation Management 

3.68 1.82 

1.273.85 
1.23 1.23 2.46 

3.66 2.42 

2.56 2.56 2.56 3.88 
2.83 1.41 2 83 

3.26 
0.96 234 184 

1.70 1.12 

1.34 0.88 

2.54 3.85 

1.23 2.46 3.73 2.46 3.73 
3.66 2.42 1.21 1.21 3.66 2.42 3.66 2 42 2.42 

2.56 3.88 3.88 3.88 3.88 
2.83 2.83 4.28 2.83 2.83 2.83 2.83 

3.2 
.34 

1.12 1.12 
0.88 0.44 0.44 
0.36 0.73 0.36 1.10 073 

8 3.2 26 3.9 94 3.26 26 4.94 30 

2.34 1.84 1.84 1.77 2.34 2.34 

1.70 1.12 

1.34 0.44 0.440.88 0.44 0.88 0.88 1.34 1.34 
10 1.70 1.12 

11 1.34 

1.10 1.10 0.73 0.73 0.73 
2.23 1.47 1.47 

1.10 0.73 
1.47 1.47 1.47| 1.47 1.47 1.47 

2.35 1.55 1.55 
2.24 074 

1.47 

| 2.35 1.55 
1 48 

2.35 155 1.55 2.35 

0.74 1.48 1.48 1.48 
1 1.41 

15 1 48 1.48 1.48 

16 19BATO06 Supply Chain Management 2.14 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 

2 o 
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NTA SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Deihi & Afrillated to Anna University, Chennai) 
Recognized UnderSection 2(n 12) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

JASANZ 

BSCIC 
SO 9001 REGISTERED 

BSTD 2001 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes PROGRAMME B.E. -Civil Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 
REGULATION 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name CO1 CO2 CO3 CO5 CO6 cO7 CO4 

19HST201Communicative Techno Engish- I 
19CYT201 Environmental Science and Engineering 

19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics Il 
19PHT201 Physics of Materials 
19GEE202 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
19MET201 Engineering Mechanics 
19MAT403 Numerical Methods 
19CET402 Construction Techniques, Equipment and Practice 
19CET403 Applied Hydraulic Engineering 
19CET404 Highway Engineering 
19CEE401 Strength of Materials 
19CEE402 Soil Mechanics 

4.00 4.10 4.36 3.89 3.90 
4.94 4 .92 4.92 4.95 4.95 

4.06 4.05 
4 .95 

4.18 4.29 4.48 

4.95 4.91 4.93 
4.55 4.58 

4.94 

4.63 4.63 4.60 4.62 
4.43 4.28 4.47 4.28 4.25 

V 2.23L 2.26 
.2 

2.23 
2.23 
2.32 
2.27 

2.24 2.25 

2.24 2.26 2.25 
IV 2.35 2.26 

V 2.28 2.24 2.26 
2.29 
2.23 

2.24 
1 V 2.29 

2.26 

REGULATION: 2017 
13 
14 

CE8601 Design of Steel Structures 
CE8602 
CE8603 Irrigation Engineering 
CE8604 
EN8592 
CE 8001 Ground Improvement Techniquess 
CE8461 
CE8612 
HS8581 

.94 4.96 4.94 4.95 4.96 

Structural Analysis II VI 4.93 4 4.93 4.95 4.96 

4.98 4.99 

4.94 

4.95 4.96 
1.34 1.36 

4.94 
.36 

4.97 
1.34 16 VI Highway Engineering 

Waste Water Engineering 
1.35 

4.96 4.93 4.97 4.95 

19 |Highway Engineering Laboratory 
Irrigation and Environmental Engineering Drawing 
Professional Communication 
Prefabricated Structures 
|Hydrology and Water Resources Engineering 

4.94 

20 VI 4.93 
4.95 4.93 

4.94 4.96 4.94 
4.97 4.98 4.99 

4.92 4.93 

4.95 22 VIII 
VII 
VIl 

CE6016 
CE8091 
CE8711 Project Work 

4.96 
4.98 

24 4.98 

3o.2H 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE AS-ANZ 
AUTONOMOUS 

(Approved by AICTE, NewDelhi &Affiltiated to Anna University, Chennai) 
Recognized Under Section 2(0 & 128) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

G BSCIC 
50 s001 REGISTEREDJ 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. - Computer Science and Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER : 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION : 2019 

co1 co2 co3 CO4 cO5 cO6 cO7 
4.31 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name 
4.29 4.36 

4.32 
4.36 

4.32 
4.3 Communicative Techno English- I 

Engineering Mathematics 
19HST201 
19CYT201 

19MAT201 Environmental Science And Engineering 
19PHT202 Solid Sate Physics And Nanoelectronic DevicesS 
19GET203 Basic Civil And Mechanical Engineering 
19CSE201 

19MAT401 Probability and Queuing Theory 
19CST401 
19CST402 
19CST403 Software Engineering 

19CSE401 Database Management Systems 
19ECE503 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 

4.3 4.31 4.31 

4.49 4.51 4.51 5 

4.4 4.42 4.42 4.4 41 

3.86 3.81 3 3.73 
4.45 48 4.4 C Programming 
4.79 4.83 4.86 

4.9 
4.85 
4.93 

4.53 4.36 4.38 

4.77 

4.93 4.92 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 
Operating Systems 

4.91 
4.45 4.37 

4.45 4.61 4.54 4.48 4.47 10 
4.87 

4.63 4.68 4.55 4.67 4.61 
11 V 96 4.96 4.95 89 

4.71 
REGULATION: 2017 

12 IV 

4.82 4.83 
4.66 

13 VI 4.83 4.84 4.82 Cs8651Internet Programming 
Cs8691 

CS8601 
CS8602 

4.65 4.67 4.67 4.66 Artificial Intelligence 
Mobile Computing 
Compiler Design 
Distributed Systems 
Data Warehousing and Data Mining 

14 VI 
4.69 4.71 4.70 4.7 70 4 70 15 
4.52 4.54 

4.64 
4.79 4.77 

4.52 4.53 4.54 

17 VI Cs8603 4.59 4.63 4 63 4.61 

4.77 4.78 4.79 CS8075 
HS8581 Professional Communication_ 
Cs8661 

Cs8662 
IT8073 

18 
75 4.77 4.72 4. 74 9 

4.83 
4.96 

82 
4.95 4.96 

4.82 4. 84 Internet Programming Laboratory 
Mobile Application Development Laboratory 
Information Security_ 
Information Retrieval Techniques 
Project Work 

4.81 
96 

20 VI 

4.96 
3.98 4.00 

98 

21 VI 
22 Vill 3.98 3.99 4.00 

23 VIIl Cs8080 4.00 3.98 .99 4.00 

VIlI Cs8811 4.99 

3lol202 
HoD DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



GwNTHA SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE ENGU 

JASANZ (AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

Recognized Under Section 2( & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 
NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

BSCIC 
IsO 9001 REGISTERED 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Electronics and Communication Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/ SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name CO1 CO2 

4.52 
4.71 

CO3 C04 CO5 CO6 CO7 

19HST201 Communicative Techno English-ll 
19CYT201 Environmental Science and Engineering 

19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics- 
19PHT202 Solid State Physics and Nano Electronic Devices 

19GET203 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 
19ECE201Electronic Devices 
19MAT402 Probability and Processes 
19ECT401 Electromagnetic Fields 
19ECT402 |Measurements and Instrumentation 

19EET403Control System Engineering 
19ECE401 Communication Theory 
19ECE402 Linear Integrated Circuits 

4.54 4.57 4.58 4.58 

4.74 4.74 4.76 
4.96 

4.74 
4.96 4.89 4.78 4.78 

4.64 4.64 4.76 4.79 .79 

3.9 3.81 3.73 3.73 
4.815 

.86 

4.67 4 .64 4.71 4.81 4.85 

4.97 
4.27 

4.98 4.97 .96 98 
4.27 IV 4.29 4.28 

4.28 

4.29 
9 IV 4.27 4.29 4.27 4.29 

10 IV 4.41 4.41 4.4 4.38 4.41 
IV 4.97 .96 4.94 4.94 4.96 4.96 4.94 

12 IV 4.99 4.99 4.97 
REGULATION 2017 

VLSI Design_ 
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 
Transmission Lines and RF systems 

Wireless Communication 
Wireless Networks 

Principles of Management 
Professional Communication 
Technical Seminar 
MicroprocessorsandMicrocontrollersLaboratory 
VLSI Design Laboratory 

13 VI EC8095 
EC8691 

EC8651 
EC8652 

4.93 4.95 4.93 4.95 4.96 

14 VI 4.96 4.97 4.97 4.96 

15 VI 4.95 .96 4.94 4.95 4.96 

l6 4.96 4.97 4.98 

7 EC8004 4.97 .98 4.95 4.98 

MG8591 18 
|19 

4.93 4.95 

VI HS8581 4.93 
4.93 

4.93 

4.9 4.91 .9 

20 VI EC8611 

EC8681 21 
22 

4.94 4.93 4.97 4.98 

EC8661 4.95 4.94 4.98 4.97 

Hs8581 Professional Communication 4.93 4.9 4.91 4.9 

Satellite Communication 
Professional Ethics in Engineering9 
Project Work 

VIlI EC8094 4.95 4.96 4.94 4.95 

25 VIll GE8076 4 1.89 

26 VIII EC8811 4.93 

301o 2 

. 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING coLLEGE IAS-ANZ www.vau 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, Now Delhi & Afrillated to Anna University, Chennal) 

Recognized Under Section 200 & 12(8) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accredited with "A Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

BSCIC 
150 9001 REGISTERED) 

STD 1 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Co1 Co2 Co3 
4.92 4.95 

CO6 cO7 Subject Name CO4 
4.97 4.97 
4.76 

CO5 
4.99 19HST201Communicative Techno English 

19CYT201 JEnvironmental Science and Engineering 
19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics I 
19PHT202Solid State Physics And Nano Electronic Devices 
19GET203 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 
19EEE201Circuit Theory 
19MAT403 Numerical Methods 
19EET401Electrical and Electronic Measurements 
19EET402Generation, Transmission and Distribution 
19ECT404 Discrete Time System and Signal Processing 
19EEE401DC Machines and Transformers 

19EEE402 Control Systems Engineering 

4.7 75 4.7 76 4.79 4. .75 

4.73 4.7 4.7 76 .70 4.72 

4.83 4.67 4.63 4.61 62 
4.24 4.31 

4.71 
32 .16 4.17 

4.86 6 4.86 4. 82 
4.68 

8 

4.66 4.67 4.66 4.69 

4.96 4.98 4.93 4.96 4.97 4.98 
9 IV 4.99 4.96 4.98 4.94 4.97 4.98 4.97 

IV 4.41 4.41 4.4 40 4.38 41 

5.00 4.99 4.9 99 4.97 4.99 4.98 
4.70 4.72 4.72 4.70 4.72 4.71 

REGULATION : 2017 
Solid State Drives 

Protection and Switchgear 
Embedded Systems 

|Design of Electrical Apparatus 
|Special Electrical Machines 
Power Electronics and Drives Laboratory 
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Laboratory 

|Mini Project 
Electric Energy Generation, Utilization and Conservation 
|Microcontroller Based System Design 
Project Work 

3 VI EE8601 
EE8602 
EE8691 
EE8002 
EE8005 
EE8661 
EE8681 
EE8611 

4.80 4.82 4.80 4.81 4.83 4.82 
4.68 4.69 4.71 .70 4.67 4.69 

4.98 4.96 4.9 96 4 98 4.97 .95 
4.96 4.95 4.9 4 4.93 4.9 97 4 .98 

4.72 4.75 4.70 4.73 
4.83 

4.72 4.76 4.77 

18 VI 4.87 4.85 4.89 4.83 4.88 

VI 4.97 4.98 4.98 4.98 4.98 4.98 
20 VI 4.90 

VIl EE8015 4.26 4.27 4.29 4.26 4.28 4.1 28 

EE8018 
EE8811 

VIIL 4.98 4.96 4.96 4.98 4.97 4 95 
23 VIII 4.96 

J 
HOD DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhl& Arfilated to Anna University. Chennal) 
Recognlzod Under Soctlon 2(0 & 12(0) of tho UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accroditod with "A' Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (D) TAMILNADU 

UN 
S-ANZ 

BSCIC 
| 50 9001 REGISTERED 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. -Mechanical Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR I SEMESTER : 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

cO1 co2 co3 CO4 
3.64 
3.83 

4.33 
3.77 

CO5 CO6 CO7 
3.60 

3.79 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name 
3.64 3.59 19HST201 Communicative Techno English-ll 

19CYT201 JEnvironmental Science and Engineering 
19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics-ii 
19PHT201 Physics of Materials 
19GEE202 |Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
19MET201 Engineering Mechanics 
19MAT404 Statistics and Numerical Methods 

19MET401 Engineering Metallurgy 
19MEE401Thermal Engineering 
19MEE402 Strength of Materials 
19MEE403 Composite Materials and Mechanics 

19MEE404 Manufacturing Technology I. 

3.62 
3.76 3.80 3.79 

4.35 4.36 
3.73 
4.26 4.27 4.32 

3.51 3.52 
4.96 
3.79 

4.30 
3.73 

4.33 
3.75 3.73 

4.32 4.33 4.33 

3.58 3.54 3.62 

4.93 4.94 4.93 4.95 V 

4.91 4.00 4.36 4.00 
.86 4.90 4.96 4.91 4.90 4.94 

10 4.58 4.58 4.58 4.58 4.56 4.49 

4.86 4.86 4.89 4.91 4.90 4.94 

4.45 4.38 4.48 4.50 4.49 4.13 
REGULATION: 2017 

4.25 
4.27 

3.94 3.83 4.15 .17 Design of Transmission Systems 
Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing 
|Heat and Mass Transfer 

13 V ME8651 

ME8691 4.26 4.26 4.25 4.27 14 

ME8693 4.48 4.47 4.48 4.48 4.47 

4.65 4.65 4.65 ME8692Finite Element AnalysisS 
ME8694 
PR8592 
ME8681 
ME8682 
HS8581 
MG8591 

4.64 4.65 

4.11 Hydraulics and Pneumatics 
Welding Technology 
CAD/CAM Laboratoryy 
Design and Fabrication Project_ 
Professional Communication 
Principles of Management 
Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems 

4.13 4.09 4.13 
3.94 

4.55 

4.28 
4.57 

4.57 

17 VI 4.14 

VI 3.94 3.95 3.93 3.94 

19 VI 4.56 

20 4.26 4.25 4.26 4.27 
VI 4.54 4.55 4.54 

22 VIII 

23 VIll ME8094 4.68 4.68 4.68 4.67 4.66 

24 VIIl ME8811 Project Work 4.83 

NT 21 
HOD DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Approved by AICTE Now Delhi & Arliated to Anna Unveralty, Chennal) Okdd o"AAC the UGCAct, 1956 

TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

BSCIG 
|1so 00 maGISTERB SD 2001 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. Civil Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSo2 PSO3 
19HST201 Communicative Techno English- I 
19CYT201 Environmental Science and Engineering 
19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics 

19PHT201 Physics of Materials 
19GEE202 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
19MET201 Engineering Mechanics 
19MAT403 |Numerical Methods 
19CET402 Construction Techniques, Equipment and Practice 

19CET403 Applied Hydraulic Engineering9 
19CET404 Highway Engineering 
19CEE401 Strength of Materials 
19CEE402 Soil Mechanics 

2.71 2.57 4.1 2.15 3.49 2.88 3.05 
3.27 
1.35 1.41 

4.05 

2.44 2.93 3.59 2.93 2.44 2.28 
| 3.37 2.81 1.97| 1.37 1.38 1.38 

3.26 4.94 3.26 1.63 2.93 
3.35 3.35 3.35 3.35 2.14 

2.87 1.43 
1.93 1.48 
1.63 1.04 0.89 0.74 

2.24 0.74 
1.64 1.88 
1.36 1.36 
1.78 1.19 
REGULATION : 2017 
3.94 2.61 2.04| 2.45 2.45 

3.23 3.48 
3.96 2.95 
0.67 0.44 

3.94 3.28 
1.36 0.45 

3.61 305 1.63 
1.37 1.35 1.37 

1.63 4.6 

1.4 3.93 
1.96 

1.7 
1.63 

3.04 1.52 

1.4 

3.26 

1.52 3.04 1.52 

2.91 4.34 4.34 3.74 2.88 1.43 
V 1.48 0.74 0.74 0.74 1.33 

1.11 
1.48 

0.74 
V 0.74 

10 1.5 1.19 0.99 1.04 1.23 .49 0.75 
IV 0.76 1.06 

1.94 1.24 IV 0.92 1.11 1.12 0.74 0.74 

13 VI CE8601 Design of Steel Structures 
Structural Analysis Il 

2.94 2.72| 
3.67 1.67 

3.28 1.97 
0.44 0.44 

3.27 1.63 
0 .89 

1.63 1.63 
1.63 1.63 

1.63 

CE8602 
CE8603 Irrigation Engineering 
CE8604 Highway Engineering 
EN8592 Waste Water Engineering_ 
CE 8001 

CE8461 
CE8612 
HS8581Professional Communication 
CE6016 Prefabricated Structures 
CE8091 Hydrology and Water Resources Engineering 
CE8711 Project Work 

14 3.74 2.99 2.49 2.33 1.67 
3.29 1.64 

0.44 0.44 0.4 44 
17 3.28 1.64 

Ground Improvement Techniques 
Highway Engineering Laboratory 
| Irrigation and Environmental Engineering Drawing 

18 VI 0.89 0.45 0.45 0.45 
19 VI 1.63 1.63 
20 3.26 VI 1.63 
21 3.68 2.86 2.44 4.93 

| 2.04 1.96 
|3.3 3.29 2.46 3.29 1.64 2.19 1.64 
|3.29 1.64 

22 VIll 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 
4.13 1.64 
1.64 1.64 

23 VIlI 1.64 
24 Vil 

.Ja 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING cOLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AiCTE. New Deihi & Ariated to Anna University. Chennal) Recognized Under Section 2(0 & 12(B) of the UGC Act. 1956 
NAAC Accredited with 'A Grade TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (D) TAMILNADU 

AS-ANZ 

G 
ESCIG 
sO 9001 REGISTERED 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. Computer Science and Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR /SEMESTER: 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No.Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 P04 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 P011 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PS03 

19HST201 Communicative Techno English - II 

19CYT201 Engineering Mathematics II 

19MAT201Environmental Science And Engineering 
19PHT202Solid Sate Physics And Nanoelectronic Devices 
19GET203Basic Civil And Mechanical Engineering 
19CSE201 C Programming 

19MAT401 Probability and Queuing Theory 
19CST401 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 
19CST402 Operating Systems 
19CST403 Software Engineering 
19CSE401 Database Management Systems 

2.88 4.36 2.37 3.74 2.88 3.23 4.33 
3.43 2.85 1.99| 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 4.02 142 1.71 

2.23 2.67 3.28 2.67 2.23 2.08 3.3 2.831.48 2.97| 
4.41 | 2.91| 1.46 
4.42 4.42 4.42 2.92 2.92 

2.94 2.94 4.45 
| 2.11 3.59 3.71| 1.58 3.53| 1.57| 1.59 1.59 2.112.22 2.4 1.58| 4.82 4.82 4.82 

3.24 3.91 3.26 
1.75 3.22 2.04 

1.98 3.37 3.51 
1.63 1.95 4.59 
4.64 4.64 4.64 1.53 1.53 

REGULATION: 2017 
2.68 2.68 3.51 
4.66 4.66 4.66B 

3.44 3.11 2.80 
1.79 2.69 2.99 
2.39 3.03 3.97 
3.16 3.16 4.78 

1.484.2 1.78 

1.45 
2.92 

1.47 1.47 1.47 

1.46 1.46 1.46 1.46 2.91 

2.92 2.92 

V 

1.95 3.24 1.62 4.92 4.92 4.92 
4.42 4.42 4.42 

4.51 

V 

IV 

1.50 3.29 1.47 
2.84 1.95 

1.50 1.51 1.99 2.08 2.23 1.48 

1.61 1.61 
4.51 

1.60 1.60 
4.51 

60 

19ECE503 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 1.521.52 1.52 1.53 2.05 3.06 1.53 1.53 

13 VI Cs8651Internet Programming 
Cs8691 
Cs8601 

1.62 2.68 1.34 
Artificial Intelligence 

|Mobile Computing 
Compiler Design 
Distributed Systems 
Data Warehousing and Data Mining 

2.68 2.68 2.683.51 
4.66 3.08 

3.10 3.10 
2.09 2.99 2.99 2.99 

4.59 4.59 4.59 
1.58 1.58 

4.66 
3.10 

Cs8602 2.26 1.7S 2.09 
Cs8603 

VI Cs8075 1.58 

19 HS8581 Professional Communication 2.7 74 94 2.75 3.94 

4.83 3.18 
1.64 2.62 3.28 

2.63 3.99 3.99 

2.63 3.99 3.99 
1.65 3.29 

1.91 3.18 1.59 
1.87 1.64 1.96 

4.5 4.83 4.83 Internet Programming Laboratory 
Mobile Application Development Laboratory 
Information Security 

1.59 
2.96 1.96 

4.83 
4.96 

20 CS8661 .1 18 
1.64 4.96 4.96 Cs8662 

IT8073 
cs8080 Information Retrieval Techniques 

Cs8811 Project Work 

3.99 3.99 3.999 

3.99 
3.29 3.29 3.29 3.29| 3.29 3.293.29 4.99 4.99| 4.99 

22 VIIL 

23 VIII 3.99 3.99 
4 VII 4.99 3.29 3.29 

Ju 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Aflated to Anna UniversIty Chennal) Recognized Under Section 20 12 of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Aocredited with A' Grade TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (D) TAMILNADU 
BSCIC 
so 001 muGISTEREo | 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSo2 PSO3 PO7 P08 

3.02 4.52 2.51 3.94 3.02 3.39 
S.No.Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 POb6 

4.56 19HST201 Communicative Techno English-ll 
19CYT201Environmental Science and Engineering 
19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics-Il 
19PHT202Solid State Physics and Nano Electronic Devices 
19GET203 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 
19ECE201 Electronic Devices 

19MAT402 Probability and Processes 
19ECT401 Electromagnetic Fields 
19ECT402 Measurements and Instrumentation 
19EET403 Control System Engineering 
19ECE401 Communication Theory 
19ECE402 Linear Integrated Circuits 

2.98 

2.34 2.81 

3.87 3.22 
4.72 3.12 

1.57 3.13 
1.63 1.64| 1.61| 1.62 4.55 1.61 

1.57 4.42 3.45 2.81 2.34 2.19 3.47 2.96 
1.62 1.63 1.64 

1.56 1.56 
2.25 1.63 1.62 

1.57 1.57 1.57 
4.6 4.6 4.63.03 3.03 

4.75 4.75 2.35 

3.63 3.28 3.28 1.64 1.64 
3.84 3.01 2.41 

3.27 3.27 4.95 3.27 2.293.27 

1.88 
1.92 
1.55 
3.03 

4.48 2.61 4.75 3.131.57 
1.64 

3.12 

3.03 3.03 
4.75 4.75 2.09 

1.97 4.63 1.64 
2.73 3.02 4.54 3.01 
2.94 3.27 

IV 1.64 1.64 1.64 

V 3.01 3.01 3.06 3.01 

4.95 3.27 3.27 
45 

4.95 4.28 4.95| 3.27 3.27 

4.99 4.56 4.99 3.29 3.29 

V 

3.51 2.03 
4.95 4.95 

10 2.03 2.62 1.45 1.93 2.18 1.45| 2.18 1.46 2.89 1.45 2.91 1.45 
4.95 4.95 2.62| 3.27 

4.99 4.99 4.994.99 3.29 2.88 
11 V 

12 IV 

REGULATION: 2017 
VLSI Design 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 
Transmission Lines and RF systems 

Wireless Communication 

4.94 2.93 3.28 2.61 2.28 2.61 
4.96 3.28 2.87 3.28 2.46| 2.46 

2.29| 2.61 2.29 
4.97 4.97 4.97 4.97 3.28 1.64 

4.97 4.97 4.97 3.28 2.052.87 

3.26 1.63 4.27 3.93 1.63 
3.28 1.64 4.963.28 2.46 
3.27 2.29 4.95 1.96 2.61 

3.28 3.28 4.97 4.97 

2.46 3.28 4.97 2.46 
4.94 4.94| 1.634.94 

13 EC8095 
14 EC8691 

4.95 4.95 EC8651 
EC8652 
EC8004 Wireless Networks 

15 1.96 
16 VI 3.28 
17 VI 2.46 

4.94 4.94 
1.62 2.03 3.25 2.85 

18 MG8591 Principles of Management 4.94 3.26 1.63 

HS8581 Professional Communication 

EC8611 Technical Seminar 
EC8681 
EC8661 

EC8611 

19 VI 2.85 
3.26 3.26 4.93 1.63 4.93 4.93 3.26 

4.91 

4.93 3.26 1.584.93 
4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 3.29 2.29 

4.96 4.96 4.96 4.12 2.86 
1.62 

4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 2.45| 2.46 
3.22 

4.93 4.93 4.93 4.93 4.933.26 

20 

|MicroprocessorsandMicrocontrollersLaboratony 
VLSI Design Laboratory 
Technical Seminar 
Satellite Communication 
Professional Ethics in Engineering 

3.26 
3.94 4.62 4.95 3.6 2.29 

4.96 3.27 3.27 
4.91 

21 VI 

22 VI 4.96 2.86 2.86 
23 2.03 3.25 2.85 2.85 
24 VIll EC8094 4.95 4.95 

4,89 4.89| 3.22 3.22 3.22| 3.22 1.61 4.89 
1.63 2.04 4.95 

1.61 3.22 GE8076 
EC8811Project Work 

25 VIlI 1.61 
26 VIlI | 3.26 4.93 4.93 4.93 3.26 4.93 3.26 4.93 

A 3ol5) 

HoD DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS 

(Approved nersection 2(o & 12(8) of tho UGC Act, 1i956 
NAAC Acereditod with'A Grade 

TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (DIy TAMILNADU 

IASANZ 

AA Anna University, Chennai) 
BSCIC 
so 9001 REGISTERED 

2001 

Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME: B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR I SEMESTER 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 POB PO9 P010 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 Psos 
3.28 4.95 2.73 4.28 3.29 3.69 

Subject Name PO1 

19HST201Communicative Techno English 
19CYT201 Environmental Science and Engineering 
19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics-Il 
19PHT202 Solid State Physics And Nano Electronic Devices 
19GET203 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 
19EEE201 Circuit Theory 
19MAT403 Numerical Methods 
19EET401 Electrical and Electronic Measurements 
19EET402 Generation, Transmission and Distribution 
19ECT404 Discrete Time System and Signal Processing 
19EEE401 DC Machines and Transformers 
19EEE402 Control Systems Engineering 

3.26 
2.36 2.83 3.47 2.83 2.36 2.20 3.49 2.96 1.57 3.14 

4.96 

1.89 
3.76 3.12 2.18 1.56 1.56 1.55 1.56 155 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 4.40 1.56 1.87 

1.55 
2.80 2.80 

3.17 4.804.80 4.80| 
2.77 

2.62 3.58 1.91 2.46 
4.97 4.97 
1.45 1.45 
4.65 4.32 

2.8 1.55 2.07 2.34 1.55 2.33 1.55 3.1 1.56 3.11 1.56 1.56 

1.574.44 

4.67 3.08 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.54 1.54 
4.24 4.24 4.24 
4.80 4.80 4.80| 4.80 4.80 

4.03 3.08 3.08| 1.54 1.54 

2.46 3.57 2.62 3.85 3.28 1.64 
4.97 4.02 3.78 3.55 3.55 

3.08 

2.80 2.80 2.80 
3.17 

1.54 
2.19 1.64 2.05 2.72 

3.08 4.97 
3.50 2.62 2.03| 2.61 1.45 1.45 2.18 1.46 1.45 1.45 | 2.91 1.46 2.62 

1.65 2.63 2.96 4.65 

4.26 
V 

4.99 4.99 4.31 
3.75 2.18 2.18 
REGULATION 2017 

4.32 2.47 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PSO1 PSo2 
2.20 2.00 

2.34 4.69 4.69 
4.97 2.62 

4.95 3.28 
3.13 3.13 

3.76 3.48 
4.43 4.43 

4.90 4.90 
2.82 2.882 

Subject Name b 9 h 

M Solid State Drives 
Protection and Switchgear 
Embedded Systems 
Design of Electrical Apparatus 

Special Electrical Machines 
Power Electronics and Drives Laboratory 

|Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Laboratory 
Mini Project 

EE8601 
EE8602 

2.40 2.40 2.20 2.20 2.20 
4.69 4.17| 2.86 2.87 3.12 

3.28 2.62 
3.27 3.60 3.28 

3.13 3.13 3.13 
3.48 3.48 

3.604.15 
4.90 4.90 

2.20 
2.87 

EE8691 4.97 3.28 3.28 1.64 1.64 4.63 

EE8002 
EE8005 
EE8661 
EE8681 

4.95 1.91 

4.73 
86 

1.56 

3.48 3.48 

2.77 415 3.6 
4.90 4.90 4.90 

4.03 

4.98 

EE8611 4.90 
Vil! 

15 
Electric Energy Generation, Utilization and Conservation 3.55 3.31 2.60 1.98 1.88 2.12 2.12 

4.97 3.28 
4,96 496 4.964.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96496 496 496 4.96 

Vil EE8O18 |Microcontroller Based System Design 3.28 2.95 2.95 4.97 1.64 

4.96 4.96 
3.28 

VIll EEB811 Project Nork 

Anw 

DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS)_ 

(Approved by AICTE, Now Delhl & Afrilated to Anne University, Chennai) Rocognizod Under Section 2(0 & 12(8)of the UGC Act 1956 A BSCIC 
sO 001 nsGSTEREo 

ESTD 2001 TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADu 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME: B.E. Mechanical Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/ SEMESTER 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PO2 PO3 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 Pso2 PSO3 Subject Name PO1 PO4 

| 2.38 3.62 1.98 3.13 2.41 2.70 3.62 19HST201 Communicative Techno English-ll 

19CYT201 Environmental Science and Engineering 
19MAT201 Engineering Mathematics ii 

19PHT201 Physics of Materials 

19GEE202 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
19MET201 Engineering Mechanics 
19MAT404 Statistics and Numerical Methods 
19MET401 Engineering Metallurgy 

19MEE401 Thermal Engineering 

19MEE402 Strength of Materials 
19MEE403 |Composite Materials and Mechanics 
19MEE404 Manufacturing Technology II 

2.39 
4.36 2.88 1.42 1.42 1.42 144 1.44 
3.46 2.89 2.02 1.45 1.44 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 
4.67 3.08 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.54 1.54 
3.13 3.13 3.12 3.13 
2.35 1.17 

3.26 2.61 1.63 1.63| 1.63 

2.88 
4.05 1.44 1.773 

1.45 

3.08 1.55 

2.84 1.42 
3.06 2.35 1.17 

1.64 3.61 1.631.63 
3.24 4.91 1.62 
2.44 3.26 1.63 
4.30 1.75 1.51 
290 2.90 1.93 
2.954.46 147 

2.00 1.42 2.82 1.42 
2.37 3.55 3.55 

1.63 1.63 3.60 
3.57 3.24 1.62 1.62 3.23 
3.80 2.29 2.73 2.44 

4.56 4.04 3.79 3.52 
3,22 1.61 3.56 

3.55 2.21 2.96 

V 

10 V 

3.22 3.23 2.26 

| 3.73 
3.22 3.22 3.22 V 

295 

REGULATION 2017 

4.07 4.07 
4.264.26 
4.484484.48 

13 VI ME8651 Design of Transmission Systems 4.07 4.07 4.07 
2.83 1.69 2.25 
4.484.48 
4.653.07 
3.55 3.83 2.71 

2.87 2.60 

4.07 

Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing ME8691 
ME8693 Heat and Mass Transfer 
ME8692 
ME8694 
PR8592 
ME8681 

ME8682 
HS8581 
MG8591 

4 4.26 

448 448 4.48 2.96 

4.65 4.65 

4.11 4.11 

1.82 1.56 1.82 
4.56 4.56 

4.65 |Finite Element Analysis 
|Hydraulics and Pneumatics 
Welding Technology 
CAD/CAM Laboratory 

Design and Fabrication Project 
Professional Communication 
Principles of Management 
Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems 

65 

4.11 4.11 

3.67 1.63 1.30 1.82 2.08 3.14 3.67 
4.56 4.56 
4.28 4.28 

V 
VI 4.56 

1.41 428 
1.50 1.88 3.02| 2.64 

.28 2.82 V 

21 2.64 4.55 

4.57 57 3.02 
2.47 2.78 2.70 

483 4.83 4.83 

22 VIlI 4.57 4.57 

4.04 1.54 1.54 1.54 4.67 1.54 4.67 1.54 1.54 
4.83 4.83 4.83 3.19 1.59 4.83 4.83 1.593.19 

23 VIll ME8094 

24 VIIl ME8811Project Work 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE GUNTA JASANZ 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) 

Recognized Under Section 2() & 12(8) of the UGC Act, 1956 BSCIC 
IsO 9001 REGISTERED NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade 

ESTD 2001 TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomess 
PROGRAMME M.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

ACADEMIC YEARISEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

co3 c04 cO5 Co6 cO7 
4.91 4.93 4.9 S.No. Semester Subject Codde Subject Name CO1 C02 

4.91 4.92 4.92 
19PCT201 Network Design and Technologies 
19PCT202 Security Practices 

19PCT203 Internet of Things 
19PCT204Big Data Analytics 
19PCP201 Cloud Computing Technologies 

19PCP209 Information Retrieval Techniques 
19PCL201 Data Analytics Laboratory 

4.97 4.98 4.98 

4.956 .942 .948 4.9 95 4.946 
3.29 3.29 

4.95 
3.29 3.29 3.29 

4.96 4.94 4.95 4.95 

4.38 4.38 4. 58 
3.58 

4.38 
3.58 3.58 3.58 

4.94 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.96 8 IV 19PCJ401Project Work Phase-I 

N 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUSS) 

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Afilioated to Anna Unlversity, Chennai) 
Recognizod Under Section 2(0 & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 

NAAC Accredited with Grade 
TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

GUNT 
JAS ANZ 

BSCIC 
150 9001 REGISTERED j 

ESID 2001 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME M.E. Structural Engineering ACADEMIC YEARI SEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name cO1 Cco2 cO3 C04 CO5 cO6 cO7 
19PST201 Advanced Steel Structures 
19PST202 Stability of Structures 
19PST203 Experimental Techniques 
19PST204 Finite Element Analysis of Structures 

19PSP204 Industrial Structures 
19PSP205 Prestressed Concrete 
19PS 201 Advanced Structural Engineering Laboratory 
19PSE201 Practical Training- 
19PSJ401Project Work Phase-l 
19PSE401 Practical Training-lll 

4.68 4.69 

4.69 
4.69 

4.66 

4 4.69 

4.68 
4.55 

4.69 

4.68 
4.93 4.94 

5.00 5.00 
IV 4.99 

10 IV 4.99 5.00 

2 
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UNTA SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE JAS-ANZ 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi &Affillated to Anna University, Chennai) 

Recognized Under Sectlon 2(0 & 12(8),of the UGC Act, 1956 
NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade 

TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADu 
BSCIC 
150 9001 REGISTERED 

ESTD 2001 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Course OutcomesS 
PROGRAMME: M.E. -VLSI Design ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021 IEVEN 

REGULATION : 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Co Subject Name CO1 co2 Co3 cO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 
19PVT201 Testing Of VLSI Circuits 

19PVT202 
19PVT203 Low Power VLSI Design 
19PVPX01 Device Modelling-l 

19PVPX06 Networks On Chip 
19PVPXO9 Embedded System Design 
19PVL201 
19PVE201 Term Paper Writing and Seminar 

4.94 4.96 4.95 

|VLSI Signal Processing 4.96 

4.97 4.95 
4.93 

4.96 4.94 4.96 

4.3
4.95 

4.25 4.31 

|VLSI Design Laboratory-l 
4.97 

ologiwy 

DEAN ACADEMICSs 

als 2) 
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NTHAR. SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE JASANZ 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(Approved by AICTE, New Deihi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Recognized Under Section 2(0 & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 BSCIC 

I50 9001 REGISTERED 
ESTD 2001 TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

Department of Master of Business Administration 

Attainment of Course Outcomes 
PROGRAMME Master of Business Administration ACADEMIC YEAR/ SEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

CO1 Cco2 co3 C04 cO5 cO6 Co7 
3.90 
4.72 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name 
19BAT201 Applied Operations Research 
19BAT202 Business Research Methods 
19BAT203 Financial Management 
19BAT204 
19BAT205 Information Management 
19BAT206 

19BAT207 
19EEC211 Data Analysis and Business Modeling 

1 

4.71 4.79 
4.67 

Human Resource Management 4.72 

4.02 
4.72 Operations Management 

|Marketing Management 4.72 

L 4.72 

a 
-

DEAN ACADEMICs PRINCIPA 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGEhd 
(AUTONOMOUS). 

(Approved by AlCTE, Now Dolhi & Arrillated to Anno University, Chennai) RouOgnizod Undar soetion 2012 t UGC Act, 1956 

IASTANZ 

IAA BSCIG 
15O 9001 neGISTENSOo 

TIRUCHENGODE -637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 

2001 

PROGRAMME M.E. Computer Science and Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR /SEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION: 2019 

PO6 PO7 POB PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSo2 PSO3 PO1 PO2 P03 PO04 

4.63 4.64 4.083.52 4.63 4.36 2.43 162 3.8 1.62 1.62 3.24 3.52 
4.98 4.98 
4.95 4.95 

s.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO5 

4.91 4.91 
4.98 4.41 
4.95 4.95 

19PCT201 Network Design and Technologies 
19PCT202 Security Practices 
19PCT203 Internet of Things 
19PCT204 Big Data Analytics 
19PCP201 Cloud Computing Technologies 
19PCP209 |Information Retrieval Techniques 

19PCL201 Data Analytics Laboratory 

19PCJ401 Project Work Phase-II 

1.64 1.64 4.41 4.41 4.98 
4.61 4.95 1.63 1.63 1.63 4.66| 1.63 1.63 1.63 3.27 4.95
4.64 3.06 4.64 4.64 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 3.06 4.64 4.64 4.64 

4.95 4.61 4.61 1.63 3.27 2.52 
4.65 4.65 4.65 1.53 1.53 1.53 3.07 1.53| 1.53 3.07 4.654.65 4, 65 
3.58 3.58 3.58 1.18 3.58 1.18| 2.36 1.18 2.36 2.36 3.58 

4.41 4.98 4.98 1.64 3.28 4.98 

4.64 4.64 

2.61 2.29 1.96 3.27 4.28 4.61 4.28 4.95 4.28 
4.65 4.65 
3.58 3.27 

4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 4.96 1.64 1.64 4.96 4.96 4.96 496 1.64 4.96 
3.27 3.27 
4.96 4.96 8 IV 

DEAN ACADEMICS PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

APprv nder sccuon 2(0 & 12(B) of the University, Chennai 

ANZ 

IA |BSCIG 
ISO 9001 REGISTERED NAAC Accredited wi th 'A" Grade 

TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (DE) TAMILNADU ESTD 2001 

Department of Civil Engineering9 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME : M.E. - Structural Engineering ACADEMIC YEAR/SEMESTER 2020-2021/ EVEN 

REGULATION : 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code Subject Name PO2 P03 PO4 P05 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 P012 PS01 PSO2 Psos PO1 

2.32 1.55 155 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 155 1.55 1.55 1.55 2.32 1.55 1.55 
1.55 1.55 1.55 
2.32 1.55 
1.54 1.54 

1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 

19PST201 Advanced Steel Structures 
19PST202Stability of Structures 
19PST203 Experimental Techniques 
19PST204 Finite Element Analysis of Structures 
19PSP204 Industrial Structures 
19PSP205 Prestressed Concrete 
19PSL201 Advanced Structural Engineering Laboratory 

19PSE201Practical Training- 
19PSJ401 Project Work Phase-_ 

19PSE401 Practical Training-l 

1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 3.09 3.09 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 
3.10 1.55 1.55 2.32 
4.66 1.54 1.54 
2.32 2.32 1.55 1.55 
3.04 1.52 1.52 1.52 

4.93 1.63 1.63 1.63 

1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65165 165 1.65 1.65 
3.29 1.65 1.65 1.65 165 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1 65 

1.55 1.55 

1.55 1.55 1.56 1.55 1.55 1.55 1.55 
3.07 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 3.07 154 1.54 

1.55 1.55 

1.54 1.54 

1.55 1.55 1.55 

1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 
1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 2.44| 1.63 

1.65 1.65 
1.63 

1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 
10 

11 IV 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65| 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 

30 2 
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SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approved by AiCTE, New Dolli Ailiatod to Ana UniversityChannal) Recognizod Undar Section 2(0 12(of the UGC Act, 1956 

uNTAN 

A 
1sO 001 RuGISTEREo 

ESD 2001 TIRUCHENGODE - 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dt) TAMILNADU 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 
PROGRAMME M.E. - VLSI Design ACADEMIc YEAR/SEMESTER: 2020-2021/EVEN 

REGULATION : 2019 

PO9 PO10o PO11 PO12 PSO1 PS02 PSO3 
4.95 495 4.95 3.27 1.63 
4.96 4.96 4.96 3.27 3.27 
1.64 3.27 4.963.27 1.64 

4.93 4.93 4.934.93 4.93 4.93 4.93 4.93 3.25 3.25 
4.95 3.27 4.95 3.27 4.95 3.27 4.95 495 2.18 1.63 

PO7 POb8 

4.95 3.27 
s.No. Semester Subject Code PO1 PO2 PO4 PO05 Subject Name PO3 PO6 

4.95 4.95 
4.96 4.96 

19PVT201Testing Of VLSI Circuits 
19PVT202 VLSI Signal Processing 
19PVT203 Low Power VLSI Design 
19PVPXO1 Device Modelling-
19PVPX06 Networks On Chip 
19PVPX09 Embedded System Design 

19PVL201 VLSI Design Laboratory-li 
19PVE201 Term Paper Writing and Seminar 

1.63 3.27 
1.64 1.64 1.641.64 3.27 4.96 4.96 4.96 
1.64 1.64 

1.63 3.25 
1.63 4.95 

1.41 2.83 
1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 

1.56 4.72 4.72 3.12 4.72 4.72 4.72 4.72 1.561.56 1.56 3.12 1.56 3.12| 1.56 

8 3.27 3.27 1.63 4.95 

1.64 3.27 1.64 3.27 4.96 1.64 3.27 4.96 
3.25 3.25 1.63 
4.95 4.95 1.63 

2.83 2.83 2.83 4.29 4.29 4.29 4.29 4.29 4.29 4.29 4.29 2.83 2.83 
4.95 495 4.95 3.26 3.26 3.26 3.26 4.95 3.26 3.26 

15 

3o1f 

DEAN-ACADEMICS 

rdw 

HoD PRINCIPAL 



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

(Approvod by AiCT. New Delhi Arriliated to Anna Universty, Ghenna) Rocoizod UndorSection 2(n 812() of tho UGC Act. 1956 

GUN 

IAA ESCIC 
O 001 nEGISTEREDp} TIRUCHENGODE 637 205 NAMAKKAL (Dy TAMILNADU 

Department of Master of Business Administration 

Attainment of Program Outcomes 

STD: 2001 

PROGRAMME: Master of Business Administration ACADEMIC YEAR I SEMESTER : 2020-2021/ EVEN 
REGULATION: 2019 

S.No. Semester Subject Code PO4 PO5 PO6 PO2 PO3 

2.57 3.90 3.90 3.9o 3.90 
3.94 3.91 4.72 3.11 3.91 

3.08 3.08 3.08 4.67 4.67 

|4.72 3.12 1.56 

Subject Name PO1 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 P012 PSso1 PSO2 PSo3 POT 

19BAT201 Applied Operations Research 

19BAT202 Business Research Methods 
19BAT203 Financial Management 
19BAT204 Human Resource Management 
19BAT205 Information Management 

19BAT206 Operations Management 
19BAT207 Marketing Management 
19EEC211 Data Analysis and Business Modeling 

2.57 2.57 
3.66 3.16 

2.57 

4.79 2.36 1.58 2.09 3.14 

3.08 1.54 

4.72 3.12 3.12 
1.54 

4.72 1.56 4.72 3.12 
2.66 2.66 

3.12 3.12 

4.72 3.12 3.12 1.56 1.56 4.72 3.12 3.12 
3.12 4.72 3.12 

4.67 

2.66 4.02 4.02 4.02 2.66 4.02 

4.72 3.12 
4.72 3.12 3.123.12 3.12| 

4.72 472 4.724.72 

3.12 3.12 4.72 3.12 3.12 
8 

1. . 2 
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